Welcome aboard the

CapEeFLYER

Boston to Cape Cod train service

Welcome aboard the CapeFLYER, where you can
relax and ride comfortably from Boston to Cape Cod
on our weekend passenger train service... this summer!

Stops include: Transportation options
¢ South Station to bring you to your
e Braintree final destination:
* Brockton ¢ Shuttles to Ferries
* Middleborough * Buses
e Wareham e Car Rentals
* Buzzards Bay e Zip Car
* Bourne e Taxis
e Hyannis e Airlines

Amenities include:

Getting to Cape Cod
has never been easier.

Sponsored by
Cape Cod Regional
RTa”  Transit Authority

Hyannis Transportation Center

215 lyannough Road
PO Box 1988

Hyannis, MA 02601
info@capecodrta.org
P: 508.775.8504

CapEeFLYERcom) F: 508.775.8513



CapeFLYER Schedule

Ride comfortably on CapeFLYER's weekend train service from Boston’s
South Station to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops in Braintree, Brockton,
Middleborough, Wareham, Bourne and Buzzards Bay.

tf,_‘;;;‘;:‘“s Friday Night
5:50 PM South Station
6:10 PM Braintree
6:21 PM Brockton
6:38 PM Middleborough
7:08 PM Wareham
7:20 PM Buzzards Bay
7:25 PM Bourne
V 8:20 PM Hyannis
¢ oB:;:::i < Saturday/Sunday
8:00 AM South Station
8:20 AM Braintree
8:33 AM Brockton
8:52 AM Middleborough
9:10 AM Wareham
9:20 AM Buzzards Bay
9:25 AM Bourne
V 10:20 AM Hyannis
CapeFLYER Pricing

Hyannis A
to Boston
11:17 PM
10:59 PM
10:46 PM
10:30 PM
10:10 PM
10:00 PM
9:55 PM
9:00 PM

Hyannis
to Boston
9:02 PM
8:42 PM
8:26 PM
8:10 PM
7:50 PM
7:40 PM
7:35 PM
6:40 PM

CapeFLYER tickets are available for purchase in advance on
the official MBTA mTicket App, the South Station ticket booth,
or from a train conductor on board the CapeFLYER.

Depart/Arrive
Stations

South Station/Braintree/Brockton
to Hyannis
South Station/Braintree/Brockton
to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne
Middleborough/Wareham/
Buzzards Bay/Bourne to Hyannis

Group Travel

Getting to Cape Cod has never been easier. .. especially with a group!
CapeFLYER group discounts are available for groups of 10 or more.
For information and to book a group trip, contact CapeFLYER'
Group Sales at 508.775.8504.

capecodinflatablepark.com

{16

One way Round Trip

$22 $40
$20 $35
$5 $8

P

FLYER

Go to CapeFLYER.com for extra
holiday service information

Play in any or all of our three parks; the Inflatable
Park with obstacle courses and rides for all
interests, the Challenge Zone including a zip line

and trapeze or our H20 park with a lazy river
and large thrill slides. Stay at our Family Resort

to extend the fun and get free passes!



