Welcome aboard the

EFLYER

Boston to Cape Cod train service

Welcome aboard the CapeFLYER, where you can relax and ride comfortably from Boston to Cape Cod on our weekend passenger train service... this summer!

Stops include:

- South Station
- Braintree
- Brockton
- Middleborough
- Wareham
- Buzzards Bav
- Bourne
- Hvannis

Amenities include:

- · Bike Car with Toolkit
- Luggage Storage
- Free Wi-Fi
- Café Car Concessions provided by Blonde on the Run Catering
- Wheelchair Accessible

Transportation options to bring you to your final destination:

- Shuttles to Ferries
- Buses
- Car Rentals
- Zip Car
- Taxis
- Airlines
- Bicvcles
- Pick up/Drop off



has never been easier.



Sponsored by Cape Cod Regional Transit Authority

Hyannis Transportation Center

215 Iyannough Road PO Box 1988 Hyannis, MA 02601 info@capecodrta.org P: 508.775.8504 F: 508.775.8513



CapeFLYER Schedule

Ride comfortably on CapeFLYER's weekend train service from Boston's South Station to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops in Braintree, Brockton, Middleborough, Wareham, Bourne and Buzzards Bay.

	Boston to Hyannis	Friday Night	Hyannis to Boston
	5:50 PM	South Station	11:17 PM
	6:10 PM	Braintree	10:59 PM
	6:21 PM	Brockton	10:46 PM
	6:38 PM	Middleborough	10:30 PM
	7:08 PM	Wareham	10:10 PM
	7:20 PM	Buzzards Bay	10:00 PM
	7:25 PM	Bourne	9:55 PM
7	8:20 PM	Hyannis	9:00 PM

	Boston to Hyannis	Saturday/Sunday	Hyannis to Boston
l	8:00 AM	South Station	9:02 PM
l	8:20 AM	Braintree	8:42 PM
l	8:33 AM	Brockton	8:26 PM
	8:52 AM	Middleborough	8:10 PM
	9:10 AM	Wareham	7:50 PM
	9:20 AM	Buzzards Bay	7:40 PM
	9:25 AM	Bourne	7:35 PM
٧	10:20 AM	Hyannis	6:40 PM

CapeFLYER Pricing

CapeFLYER tickets are available for purchase in advance on the official MBTA mTicket App, the South Station ticket booth, or from a train conductor on board the CapeFLYER.

Depart/Arrive Stations	One way	Round Trip
South Station/Braintree/Brockton to Hyannis	\$22	\$40
South Station/Braintree/Brockton to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne	\$20	\$35
Middleborough/Wareham/ Buzzards Bay/Bourne to Hyannis	\$5	\$8

Group Travel

Getting to Cape Cod has never been easier... especially with a group! CapeFLYER group discounts are available for groups of 10 or more. For information and to book a group trip, contact CapeFLYER's Group Sales at 508.775.8504.



CapeFLYER
Go to CapeFLYER.com for extra
holiday service information

Play in any or all of our three parks; the Inflatable Park with obstacle courses and rides for all interests, the Challenge Zone including a zip line and trapeze or our H2O park with a lazy river and large thrill slides. Stay at our Family Resort

to extend the fun and get free passes!

capecodinflatablepark.com

